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These CRs were agreed by SA WG1 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#103 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	22.115
	0108
	1
	Rel-18
	Removal of UIA charging requirements
	F
	18.0.0
	SA1#105
	S1-240193
	Deutsche Telekom AG
	UIA
	5.2.17
	TS 22.101 CR 0592 ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	22.115
	0108
	2
	Rel-18
	Removal of UIA charging requirements
	F
	18.0.0
	SA1#105
	S1-240194
	Deutsche Telekom AG
	UIA
	
	

	22.125
	0051
	1
	Rel-18
	Alignment of TS 22.125 Uncrewed Aerial System (UAS) support in 3GPP with progress in other 3GPP WGs
	A
	18.0.0
	SA1#105
	S1-240273
	Huawei
	ID_UAS, EAV
	
	

	22.125
	0053
	1
	Rel-17
	Alignment of TS 22.125 Uncrewed Aerial System (UAS) support in 3GPP with progress in other 3GPP WGs
	F
	17.6.0
	SA1#105
	S1-240302
	Huawei
	ID_UAS, EAV
	
	

	22.137
	0001
	1
	Rel-19
	Correction on KPI table for sensing
	F
	19.0.0
	SA1#105
	S1-240202
	Huawei
	Sensing
	6.2
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	22.261
	0766
	-
	Rel-18
	Removal of non-implemented EASNS requirements
	F
	18.12.0
	SA1#105
	S1-240049
	LG Electronics
	EASNS
	6.1.2.1
	TS/TR ... CR ...; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 


